
Brandon
Valley

Volleyball: Girls Varsity Fall 2023 Schedule

    (as of 06-26-23)

 

  Type  Time  Opponent  Location  Comments

Thursday, Aug 24, 2023

  Match  7:00PM  Away vs. Harrisburg  Harrisburg High School 

 

     

Saturday, Aug 26, 2023

  Invitational  9:00AM  Away vs. Huron  Huron Arena 

 

      9:00 Sturgis vs. Brandon Valley
@ Huron MS Gym
10:00 SF
Lincoln vs. Brandon Valley @
Huron MS Gym Rolling
Schedule
Chester vs. Brandon
Valley @ Huron MS Gym
Mitchell vs. Brandon Valley @
Huron MS Gym


Tuesday, Aug 29, 2023

  Match  7:00PM  O'Gorman  Brandon Valley High School
Activities Center Full Gym 

     

Tuesday, Sep 5, 2023

  Match  7:00PM  Sioux Falls Lincoln  Brandon Valley High School
Activities Center Full Gym 

     

Saturday, Sep 9, 2023

  Match  5:00PM  Watertown (SD)  Brandon Valley High School
Activities Center Full Gym 

     

Tuesday, Sep 12, 2023

  Match  7:00PM  Away vs. Brookings  Brookings High School 

 

     

Thursday, Sep 14, 2023

  Match  7:00PM  Away vs. Tea Area  Tea Area High School 

 

     

Tuesday, Sep 19, 2023

  Match  7:00PM  Sioux Falls Roosevelt  Brandon Valley High School

Activities Center Full Gym 

     

Thursday, Sep 21, 2023

  Match  7:00PM  Sioux Falls Jefferson  Brandon Valley High School
Activities Center Full Gym 

     

Saturday, Sep 23, 2023

  Match  2:30PM  Harrisburg  Brandon Valley High School
Activities Center Full Gym 

     

Thursday, Sep 28, 2023

  Match  7:00PM  Aberdeen Central  Brandon Valley High School      
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Activities Center Full Gym 

Saturday, Sep 30, 2023

  Match  2:30PM  Away vs. Pierre  Pierre Riggs High School 

 

     

Thursday, Oct 5, 2023

  Match  7:00PM  Yankton  Brandon Valley High School

Activities Center Full Gym 

     

Tuesday, Oct 10, 2023

  Match  7:00PM  Away vs. O'Gorman  O'Gorman High School 

 

     

Friday, Oct 13, 2023

  Match  7:00PM  Away vs. Rapid City
Central 

Rapid City Central High
School 

 

     

Saturday, Oct 14, 2023

  Match  1:00PM  Away vs. Rapid City
Stevens 

Rapid City Stevens High
School 

 

     

Tuesday, Oct 17, 2023

  Match  7:00PM  Away vs. Sioux Falls
Washington 

Sioux Falls Washington
High School 

 

     

Friday, Oct 20, 2023

  Invitational  4:00PM  Away vs. Harrisburg, Rapid
City Stevens 

Harrisburg High School 

 

     

Saturday, Oct 21, 2023

  Invitational  9:00AM  Away vs. Harrisburg, Rapid
City Central 

Harrisburg High School 

 

     

Tuesday, Oct 31, 2023

  Match  7:00PM  Mitchell  Brandon Valley High School
Activities Center Full Gym 

     

Thursday, Nov 2, 2023

  Match  7:00PM  Away vs. Huron  Huron High School 
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